
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. JUNE 6 - Mel's Stables, 834 Fulton St, New Holland, Lane.
Wallace Rd, New Holland, Lane Co., PA. Dairy Heifer Sale. 717-
Co, PA Horse Sale. Mel Hoover, 354-4341
Anct 717-354-6397. IN. JUNE 8 -10AM. 100 W.
SAT JUNE 6 -10AM New Hoi- Jackson St, New Holland, Lane,
land Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W Co. Pa. Hav. drain & straw auc-

PUBLIC AUCTION
EPALEY'S HOLSTEIPI WIMTERFEST
The Birthplace of the World Renowned Glamour

- (2nd Place Sr. 2 Yr. Old at Madison) -

Now at Lylehaven!
On our farm 3 miles East of Muncy, PA. along

Kepner Hill Road. 10 miles South of
WILLIAMSPORT. PA.

Sat., January 17,1998
STARTING 11:00 A.M.

ioo HOLSTEIMS 100
5 Show cows, 40 heifers from shortbred to springers,
40 open, balance down to babies 15 -20 Fresh or
springing cows and heifers
95% REGISTERED (Featuring Ty-Ly View complete
heifer dispersal)
Twin Jeds from Paul's E93 Jethro, I springer & I
shortbred A BELLWOOD - 75 lb Protein Bellwood
heifer from a VG 86 Aerostar @ 29,000. A FEW fancy
show calves for 1998 Good pedigrees & Show type
heiters from this bunch
FRALEY’S ARE SELLING SOME OF THEIR
BEST INCLUDING
BRAEDWAN INSPIRE ANGEL (VG 87 Ex - MS @

2 yrs - Easy candidate for Ex) (HM All Pa & Jr All-
Pa Winter Yearling 94) from 4E 92 Willow over
200.000 next Dam VG 85 Astro King Angels sells just
fresh and looks Great, Angel sells along with her Aste
bred heifer due m June, just right for the 98 shows
What a show family" 1 Also selling ts the 4E-92
Willow
LAMPE BARBARA LIEUTENANT All Pa
Winter Calf 96) from 20,000 lb Inspiration & 22,000
lb Warden She sells due in March to Rudolph
C NAYLORCROFT PRELUDE PANSY (HM All
Pa Sr Yearling in 97) a 60” 2 yr old Prelude Irom 3
VG Canadian Dams Plus more fancy show type
heiters
HEIDI; A Choice of Mark Adam (VG 87 @ 2 yrs,
Easily Ex candidate) made 22,000 @ 2 yrs from a VG
Blackstai over 22,000 next Dam E9O Lime Hollow
Valiant Honey, 234,000 next Dam E9O Elevation
126.000 Due sale time to Herod

For Sale Flyer call Auct Co - Catalogs @ Ringside
Heiters tor Show & the Commercial Man

STILL ACCEPTING A FEW CHOICE
CONSIGNMENTS - CALL FOR DETAILS

FRALEY AUCTION CO.
Muncy, PA 17756 • Pa Lie. #RY7IL Licensed & Bonded

717-546-6907

tlon. A & C'Diflenbach Auction,
Inc.

& John Shirk. Owners, 717-837-vm,
FRI. JUNE 12 • 9AM. 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane.
Co., Pa Tractors, farm equip, &

supplies. ASC Diflenbach Auction
Inc.

SAT. JUNE 20 -10 AM. New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc., 101 W.
Fulton St, New Holland, Lane
Co., PA. Horse Sale 717-354-
4341.

FRI. JUNE 12 -1.30PM. 548
Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA. State gradedfeeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc,
717-249-4511.

MON. JUNE 22 -10AM. 100 W
Jackson SL, New Holland, Lane
Co. Pa Hay, grain & straw auc-
tion A & C Diflenbach Auction,
Inc.

FRI. JUNE 12- 7PM. Mlddleburg
Livestock Auct Sis., Inc. Middle-
burg, PA. Anniversary Dairy Sale
Clarence Shirk AJohn Shirk,
Owners. 717-837-2222

TUES. JUNE23-830AM -Tack.
11AM Horse Sale. Mlddleburg

Lvst. Auct. Sis. Inc., Mlddleburg.
PA. Clarence Shirk & John Shirk,
Owners. 717-837-2222.

MON JUNE 15 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co., Pa Hay, grain & straw auc-
tion. A & C Diflenbach Auction,
Inc.

FRI. JUNE 26 -1.30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd., Carlisle,
PA. Stale gradedfeeder pig sale.
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc,
717-249 4511.

TUES. JUNE 16 - 548 Alexander
Spring Rd., Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tleSale. CarlisleLivestock Market,
Inc. 717-249-4511

MON. JUNE 28 -10AM 100 W
Jackson SL, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, grain & straw auc-
tion A & C Dlffenbach Auction,
IncTUES JUNE 16-7 30PM 548

Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc., 717-249-
4511.

JULY
WED JULY 1 - 6:3OPM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, LaneCo, Pa. Wmross, Hess, farm &
toys. A&C Diflenbach Auction Inc

FRI. JUNE 19- 7PM Mlddleburg
Lvst. Auct Sis Inc., Mlddleburg,
PA Feeder Sale. Clarence Shirk SAT. JULY 4 - Mel’s Stables. 834

WOODED BUILDING LOT
NEAR BOWMANSVILLE

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT. t JANUARY 24, 1998

Auction Time 2:00 P.M.
DIRECTIONS: From Rt. 625 1 mile south of Bowmansville
turn left onto Laurel Road or Rt. 625 5 mi. north of Blue
Bail turn right onto Laurel Road, go 2.2 miles on Laurel,
turn right onto Poplar Road, then right on Laurel Ridge to
lot on right. Caernarvon Twp., Lancaster Co.

2.85 Acre Wooded Building Lot
This is a nice country lot with mature trees, gentle slope
and bordered by woodland. This property is approved for
an on site septic system and ready to be built on.
LOT INSPECTION: Owners will be at the lot on January
10th, 1:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. or call for an appointment.

TERMS: 15% down payment day of auction, balance at
final settlement on or before Feb. 28th, 1998.
Attorney: Michael P. Kane (717) 299-5251

Auction By
CHESTER B. BURKHOLDER

(717) 733-7772

Professional

IMjifKW C AUCTIONEERING

I MaRtoTaUCTION SERVICE )
( J 410 West Church Rd
I ——l Ephrata, PA 17522
\ J (717)733-3511

1 Load Driving Horses for Elam Stoltzfus
1 Load Driving Horses for Christ Z Stoltzfus
1 Load Driving Horses for Jerome Wanner
1 Load Driving Horses for Jonas Seller

1 Load Driving Horses for Stephen Stoltzfus

1 Load of Top Mules from
Roy Epperson

Approx. 40 Head of Work
Horses That Have Been
Worked On Farms in Most fFarm Equipment t

' t
5 Yr.Old Black Standardised Sired by TV

Yankee
Black Standardbred Sired by Baltic Speed
Black Standardbred Sired by Mighty Crown

PLUS MANY MORE HAND PICKED TOP QUALITY HORSES!'
DONT MISS THIS SALE!!! IFYOU ARE IN NEED OFA HORSE,
COMEAND FIND THAT SPECIAL HORSE.

MEL’S STABLE
OWNER - MEL HOOVER

PHONE - HOUSE - 717-354-8397
BARN - 717-354-6431

AUCT. MEL HOOVER AUOO3IIIL
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS

FOOD ON PREMISES

Next Horse Sale: Feb. 7, 1998

Wallace Rd., New Holland, Lane.
Co, PA Horse Sale. Mel Hoover,
AucL 717-354-8397.
MON JULY 6 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St., New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, grain & straw auc-
tion A & C Dlffenbach Auction,
Inc.
TUES JULY 7 - 548 Alexander
Spring Rd., Carlisle, PA. Fed Cat-
tle Sale. CarlisleLivestock Market,
Inc. 717-249-4511
FRI. JULY 10- 9AM. 100 W Jack-
son St, New Holland, Lane Co,
Pa. Tractors, farm equip, & sup-
plles. A&CDlffenbach Auction Inc
FRI JULY 10 - 1 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA State graded feeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc.
717-249-4511.
FRI JULY 10 - 7 PM. MkMlebutg
Livestock Auct Sis, Inc. Middle-
burg, PA Dairy Sale. Clarence
Shirk & John Shirk, Owners 717-
837-2222 __

MON JULY 13 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, grain & straw auc-
tion A &

Inc
>ach Audi

SAT. JULY 18 -10AM New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W
Fulton St., New Holland, Lane
Co, PA. Horse Sale 717-354-
4341.
MON JULY 20 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay. qrain & straw auc-

tion. A&C Dtffenbach Auction,
Inc.
TUES. JULY21 - 548 Alexander
Spring Rd, Carlisle, PA. Fed Cat-
tle Sale.CarlisleLivestock Market,
Inc.. 717-2494511.
TUES. JULY 21 - 9AM 100 W
Jackson SL, New Holland, Lane
Co., Pa. Quilt, craft & buggies
A&C Dlffenbach Auction Inc.
TUES. JULY 21 -7.30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc, 717-249
4511
WED JULY 22 - 9AM 100 W
Jackson SI, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa. Quilt& craft auction A&C
Dlffenbach Auction Inc
FRI JULY 24 - 1 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA State graded feeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc,
717-249-4511
SAT JULY 25 - 8 30AM - Tack
11AM Horse Sale Middleburg
Lvst Auct. Sis Inc, Middleburg,
PA Clarence Shirk & John Shirk,
Owners 717-837-2222.
MON JULY 27 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dittenbach Auction,
Inc

AUGUST
SAT AUG 1 - Mel’s Stables, 834
Wallace Rd, New Holland, Lane

Complete Dairy Dispersal
Holstein Herd - VA Milk Base

Dairy Equipment
Dairy Related Farm Machinery

Poland Farm
J.R. WllliS, Jr. - Powhatan, VA

AUCTION-FRI- JAN. 23.1998
Farm MachinerySells First at 10:00A.M.

Including: Case Wl4 Loader 4x4, 5 INI. TRACTORS
(two 856, 444, 706 diesel & 674); 3 NH 892 Forage
Harvesters, com, pickup, direct cut heads, NH Rolabar
Rake- 488 Haybme, 2 Dual 5100 Dump Wagons, Harsh
350 MT-TMR Mix Wagon; Elec. Scales; V-Ripper; Chisel
Plow; JD 7000 Conservation Planter w/wet Fertilizer: Plus
Other Items of Equipment

ImmediatelyFollowed byDairy Herd
464 HOLSTEIN COWS & HEIFERS

A Very Young & Well-Bred Herd
With Lots of Potential!
100% Sire & Dam Identity
Using Top Select Sire Bulls

Selling at 12:30 p.m.

VA MILK BASE ■ 325,596 lbs. (winter)
Followed by Dairy Equip. Including:

Mueller 4500Gal. Tank
Detailed Brochure Available

Another AbsoluteAuction By -

OWNBYAUCTION
& REALTY CO., INC.

Mechanicsville, VA 23111
Telephone 804-7304)500

VAA.F.B6

Dairy and Livestock Sales

SAT. AUG 15 -10 AM New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W
Fulton St, New Holland, Lane
Co, PA Horse Sale 717-354-
4341.

Lancaster Fanning, Friday, January % IWI-843

Co., PA. Horse Sale. Met Hoover,
Auct 717-354-8397.
MON. AUG. 3 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co., Pa Hay, grain & straw auc-
tion. A & C Diffenbach Auction,
Inc.
TUES AUG. 4 - 548 Alexander
Spring Rd., Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tleSale CarlisleLivestock Market,
Inc.. 717-249-4511.
WED AUG. 5 -6.30PM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co., Pa. Wlnross, Hess, farm &

toys. A&C Diffenbach Auction Inc
MON. AUG 10 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, grain & straw auc-
tion A&C Diffenbach Auction,
Inc
FRI AUG 14-9AM 100 W Jack-
son St, New Holland, Lane Co,
Pa Tractors, farm equip, & sup-
plies A&C Diffenbach Auction !nc
FRI AUG. 14 - 1 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA State graded feeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc.
717-249-4511.
FRI. AUG 14 -7 PM Middleburg
Livestock Auct Sis, Inc Middle-
burg, PA Dairy Sale Clarence
Shirk & John Shirk, Owners 717-
837-2222

MON AUG 17 -10AM 100 W
Jackson SL, New Holland, Lane
Co., Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dinenbach Auction,
Inc
TUES AUG 18 - 548 Alexander
Spnng Rd, Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tle Sam CarlisleLivestock Market.
Inc. 717-249-4511
TUES AUG 18 - 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc, 717-249-
4511
FRI AUG 21 - 7PM Middleburg
Lvst Auct Sis Inc, Middleburg,
PA Feeder Sale Clarence Shirk
& John Shirk, Owners, 717-837-
2222
SAT AUG 22 - Mel’s Stables,
834 Wallace Rd , New Holland.
Lane Co, PA Horse Sale Mel
Hoover. Auct 717-354-8397
MON AUG 24 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Diflenbach Auction,
Inc
FRI. AUG 28 - 1 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA State graded feeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market. Inc,
717-249-4511
SAT AUG 29 - 8 30AM - Tack
11AM Horse Sale Middleburg
Lvst Auct Sis Inc, Middleburg,
PA Clarence Shirk & John Shirk,
Owners 717-837-2222
MON AUG 31 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dinenbach Auction.
Inc

Inc.
,

Quality Cattle
We arc always looking

for Dairy Cattle -

Registered & Grade
Call 717-626-3113


